
SCHEDULE "A" 
TO BY·LAW #3106 (2010) 
EFFECTIVE MAY 17, 2010 

TARIFF OF FEES 
COMMUNITY AND INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES 

PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE DIVISION 

C Ivert Fees: 

250mm diameter culvert cost/meter (minimum charge 756.80) 

300mm diameter culvert cost/meter (minimum charge 769.88) 

375mm diameter culvert cost/meter (minimum charge 819.74) 

450mm diameter culvert cost/meter (minimum charge 878.48) 

525mm diameter culvert cost/meter (minimum charge 925.70) 

600mm diameter culvert cost/meter (minimum charge 992.54) 

** arger sizes will be charged as per occurrence** 

C upling Fees: 

250mm diameter coupling 
300mm diameter coupling 
375mm diameter coupling 
450mm diameter coupling 
600mm diameter coupling 

$126.13 

$128.31 

$136.62 

$146.41 

$154.28 

$165.42 

$ 2.27 
$ 3.04 
$ 6.37 
$10.20 
$22.13 
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